Acrotex District Qualifier

Team Results

Sep 10-11, 2016

Rank

1
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Team

Gvim

Zero Gravity L
Acrotex L
Capital L
J&R L
Crossfire L
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Women /7 4 / All Ages
Session: 5,6

T B

188.325

188.100

185.300

182.000

171.500

46.925

46.675

46.175

45.150

41.375

47.300

47.375

47.450

45.550

42.700

47.200 46.900
1 2
46.900 47.150
2 1
46.650 45.025
3 3
46.550 44.750
4 4
45.600 41.825
5 5



